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Column 1 
Name 

MacGibbon Peter Hamilton BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
MacGregor David RD FIPENZ MIE(MALAYSIA) MR INST 

NAVIGATION 
MacGregor Ian Drummond BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ MIMFGE CENG 

MacKay Bruce James BE(CIVIL) D!PENG 
MacKenzie Alexander Charles MIPENZ 
MacKenzie Donald Macleod BE MIPENZ MNZIHVEN 
MacKenzie Douglas Stoddart CENG BSC(HONS) MICE MIPENZ 

MacKenzie Norman Macleod BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ FIQ 
MacKenzie Stuart Miles NZCE(MECH) B.ENG(MECH) MASHRAE 
MacKereth Daniel James NZCE(CIVIL) BE(CIVIL) 
MacKey Kevin James BE MIPENZ 
MacKey Stanley Wayne BE 
MacKie Ivan Barry BE MICE MIPENZ 
MacKinnon Barry Athol MSC(HONS) MINSTP MIEEE MIPENZ 
MacKinven Keith Alan BE MIPENZ MNZIRHACE 
MacKley Ian Clive MSC MICE MIWEM MIPENZ 
Maclaren Alexander Thompson BE(ELECT) 
Macleod Roderick Keith BE MIPENZ 
MacMillan William Robert MIPENZ 
MacOwn Douglas Ross BE MIEE 
MacRae Ross Duncan BE MIMECHE MIPENZ 
MacDonald Anthony BE ME MIPENZ 
MacDonald David Charles BE(HONS) 
MacDonald Garry John BE(CIVIL) ME(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
MacDonald lain Roderick BE(MECH) 
MacDonald John Gordon Mathieson BE(HONS)(MECH) 
Mace Richard John BSC BE MIEE MIPENZ 
Mace Roger William BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
MacGregor Andrew BE(HONS)(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
MacKay Donald Stanley BSC(PHYSICS) BE(HONS)(ELECT) 

MIPENZ 
MacKay Michael Graham 
MacKay Roderick Francis ME(MECH) 
MacKenzie Donald William BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
MacKenzie John Raymond BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
MacKley Ken BE(HONS)(ELECT) MBA(DIST) MIPENZ 
MacKy William Scott BE MIPENZ 
Magyari Judith Martha D!PL.!NG.(ELECT)(HUNG) MIPENZ 
Mahan Peter Graeme BE MIPENZ 
Mahoney Brian Gerald BE(ELECT) MIEE MIPENZ 
Mahoney Brian John MIMECHE MBE 
Mahony Kerry Keith BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 

Main Graham Robert BE 
Mains Jack Duncan BE(MECH)(HONS) MIPENZ 
Mair Anthony Grant REG.ENG. MIPENZ 
Major Anthony Stanley BSC(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Major Murray James BE MIEE MIPENZ 
Major Norman Grant BE BSC MENGSC(NSW) F!PENZ 
Major Ross Ian BE MIPENZ 
Makgill Ian James BE MIPENZ 
Malan David Johannes Edmond BSC(HONS) BSC(ENG) FIPENZ 

MICE AMSAICE FTCL 
Malcolm Ian Leith CENG MIEE FNZIE 
Malcolm Leonard Peter BE(ELECT) 
Malcolm Paul Benjamin BE 
Malcolm Roger Kingwell PHD MIEE 
Malcolmson John Wardell BE(ELECT) F!EE CENG 
Malloch Trevor Stuart MISTRUCTE MIPENZ 
Maloney Kevin Francis BE(ELECT) 
Mandeno William Lloyd BE MIPENZ 
Mander Neil Kevin BE MIPENZ 
Mangar Ravi Shankar BSC(ENG)(CIVIL) FIE(AUST) FIE(IND!A) 

MF!E MIPENZ 
Manley Clive Anthony BSC MICE MIWEM MIPENZ 
Mann Noel Joseph BE MIPENZ 
Mann Sidney Bruce BE MIPENZ 
Manning Gregory Boyd BE MCOMM 
Manning Lowell Frederick BE(CIVIL) BA 
Mansell David Stuart BE MIPENZ 
Mansell Frederick Gary BE MIPENZ 
Mansell Richard William NZCE BE(CIVIL) 
Manssen Norman Bernard BE F!EE FIPENZ 
Mara Daniel Robert BE CENG MIEE MCIBSE MIPENZ 
Marchant Jeffrey Charles BE(CIVIL) MICE MIPENZ 
Marhula Dennis Frank BE(CIVIL) MASCE MSPE MIPENZ 
Maria Michael David BE(CIVIL) MICE MIE(AUST) MIPENZ 
Marinan Bryon Mark BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Marino Brian Fredrick BE MIPENZ FRASNZ 
Mark-Brown Nigel Victor BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Marks Christopher Curtis O'Neill ME(MECH) CENG FRINA 

MIMECHE MSAE(AUST) MTHS MIPENZ 
Marks Kipley Roydon BE(MECH) 

Column 2 
Address 

54 Hudson Street, Hamilton 
6-7-11 Kamiyoga, Setagaya-Ku, Tokyo 158, Japan 

Care of Building & Const Dept, City Polytechnic of Hong 
Kong, 83 Tat Chee Avenue, Kowloon, Hong Kong 

315 Eastern Terrace, Christchurch 
P.O. Box 13089, Hillcrest, Hamilton 
75 Ngatiawa Street, One Tree Hill, Auckland 
MacKenzie Griffin & Watson Ltd., 4 Godfrey Place, 

Kohimarama, Auckland 
41 Truscott Avenue, Johnsonville, Wellington 
18 Tay Street, New Plymouth 
23 Chipping Dale, Mangere Bridge, Auckland 
TransPower NZ Ltd., P.O. Box 1021, Wellington 
Citipower, Private Bag, Nelson 
P.O. Box 9211, Hamilton North 
927 Lorne Way, Sunnyvale CA 94087, USA 
2 Limmer Place, Browns Bay, Auckland 
Beca Carter Hollings & Ferner, P.O. Box 6345, Auckland 
39 Santamaria Avenue, Christchurch 8 
35 Claremont Street, Maori Hill, Dunedin 
542 Main Road, Hatfields Bay, Orewa 
24 Te Hono Street, Maungatapu, Tauranga 
SA Munstead Road, Northcote, Auckland 
69 Weld Street, Wellington 
Manukau City Council, Private Bag, Manukau City 
Beca-Steven, P.O. Box 6345, Auckland 
27 Konini Road, Hataitai, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1482, Christchurch 
NZFP Pulp & Paper Ltd., Private Bag, Tokoroa 
13 Edward Avenue, Orewa 
39 Main Road, Governors Bay, R.D.1 Lyttleton, Christchurch 
58 Ewing Road, Riverside, Whangarei 

434 East Coast Road, Mairangi Bay, Auckland 
Taniwha, R.D. 1, Te Kauwhata 
Dept. Nat. Res. Engineering, Lincoln University, Canterbury 
Care of Morrison Cooper Ltd., P.O. Box 8298, Christchurch 
31 Gamma Street, Belleknowes, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 40, Auckland 
44 Rosecamp Road, Birkenhead, Auckland 
1 Duart Road, Havelock North 
P.O. Box 1434, Hamilton 
62 Takutai Avenue, Halfmoon Bay, Bucklands Beach 
Care of Mr K M Mahony, 11 Walter MacDonald Street, 

Howick, Auckland 
2 Moana Place, Morrinsville, Waikato 
Percy & Henderson, P.O. Box 570, Hastings 
12 Landsdowne Street, Bayswater, Auckland 
P.O. Box 266, Invercargill 
Telecom Cellular Ltd., P.O. Box 550, Wellington 
73 Tarawera Road, Johnsonville, Wellington 
Works Consultancy Services, P.O. Box 1482, Christchurch 
Grinnell Supply Sales, P.O. Box 15-492, New Lynn, Auckland 
P.O. Box 12-152, Wellington 

26 Cavendish Square, Strathmore Park, Wellington 
Electricity Corp of NZ Ltd., Private Bag, Turangi 
23 Cruickshank Crescent, Meadowbank, Auckland 
Takaiti Sawmill Ltd., Atiu, Cook Islands 
78 Pope Street, Plimmerton, Wellington 
P.O. Box 757, Palmerston North 
Telecom Corp of NZ Ltd., P.O. Box 1473, Christchurch 
Works Consultancy Services Ltd., P.O. Box 12-003, Wellington 
38 Arundel Street, Mount Roskill, Auckland 
P.O. Box 556, Kaitaia 

Auckland City Council, Private Bag 92814, Penrose, Auckland 
23 Wharerangi Road, Napier 
149A Vivian Street, New Plymouth 
7 Euston Road, Wellington 
19 Epiha Street, Paraparaumu 
30 Raurenga Avenue, Royal Oak, Auckland 
Box 19089, Avondale, Auckland 
22 Mark Place, Rotorua 
12 Midway Avenue, Castor Bay, Auckland 
Beca Carter Hollings & Ferner, 132 Vincent Street, Auckland 
P.O. Box 712, Blenheim 
2 Ravenstone Place, Chatswood, Auckland 
168 Sandspit Road, Howick, Auckland 
First Floor, Victoria House, 129 Main Street, Upper Hutt 
156 Queen Street, Northcote Point, Auckland 
45A Argyle Street, Herne Bay, Auckland 
4 Lilburn Crescent, Massey, Auckland 

61 St Heliers Bay Road, St Heliers, Auckland 5 

No. 91 

Column 3 
Date of 

Registration 

27106179 
26/07/72 

24/06/69 
24/07/63 
21/12/72 
29/03/84 

29/03/56 
27/11/57 
19/07 /84 
13/04/89 
23/11/71 
27107177 
17/07/72 
05/12/75 
13/04/84 
10/07/75 
01/08/77 
22/11/78 
10/12/64 
24/11/58 
25/11/68 
22/11/78 
03/12/74 
30/11/84 
13/03/92 
11/08/88 
04/07/74 
16/01/91 
01/08/90 
15/08/91 

09/12/65 
30/06/89 
29/06/67 
18/09/86 
28/08/90 
01/12/82 
22/12/86 
01/12/82 
03107174 
15/08/83 

05/01/89 
11/07/72 
22/12/87 
18/10/73 
13/02/69 
24/11/71 
22/12/60 
18/07/85 
27/06/79 
28/07/77 

10/03/60 
11/07/72 
18/12/87 
10107175 
17 /03/61 
02/07/71 
22/12/87 
03/12/73 
16/12/66 
11/08/88 

20/12/84 
04107178 
29/07/81 
19/07 /84 
10/07/75 
08/07/71 
30/06/65 
08/08/89 
14/03/45 
07/09/87 
06/10/75 
06/11/73 
04/12/80 
22/12/86 
28/11/61 
22/11/78 
04/07174 

01/09/89 


